4-port HSR/PRP/PTP Redbox Switch
RELY-RB
Critical systems demand time-aware
high-availability networking. Moreover,
the complexity of the modern network
infrastructures in these premises
overcomes the traditional concept of
“managed” device.

•	 UNE-EN 61326-2-1:2013
•	 IEC 61850-3:2013Certifications
Ordering Code
To know more about other available references, please contact your sales representative.
Accessories
A-SFP-CU-02.01 COPPER SFP (10/100/1000): Copper tri-speed RJ45 SFP Module
A-SFP-FO-MM-01.01 FIBRE SFP (100) – 1310/MM/LC: Multimode Fibre Optic LC Connector 1310nm
100Mbps SFP Module
A-SFP-FO-SM-01.01 FIBRE SFP (100) – 1310/SM/LC: Singlemode Fibre Optic LC Connector 1310nm
100Mbps SFP Module
A-SFP-FO-MM-02.01 FIBRE SFP (1000) – 850/MM/LC: Multimode Fibre Optic LC Connector 850nm
1000Mbps SFP Module
A-SFP-FO-MM-02.02 FIBRE SFP (1000) – 1310/MM/LC: Multimode Fibre Optic LC Connector 1310nm
1000Mbps SFP Module
Ordering code Model and description
RB12.09
RB12.10